
June 29, 2017
DATE

TOWN CLERK

KENT, CONNECTICUT

AGENDA

July 6, 2017 9:30 a.m. Kent Town Hall

DATE TIME PLACE

NOTICE OF MEETING

(Must be filed not less than 24 hours prior to holding a meeting)

AGENDA:

1)
2)

3)

4)

mm

Call to Order

Approval of Minutes of April 6, 2017 meeting
Review of Safety Plans
Discussion of Safety Issues

a. Quarterly review of accidents/incidents
b. Knox Boxes update
Emergency Shelter Discussion follow-up

Town of Kent

Safety Committee

Lesly Ferris
Chairman

DATE OF TOWN CLERK NOTIFICATION

EMERGENCY MEETINGS - Copy of minutes must be filed with the Town
Clerk not later than 72 hours following the emergency meeting


